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2021 Cedar/CV Dual Meet
Canyon View High School - Cedar City, UT

March 11, 2021

Meet Program

Girl's 1600 meter
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Olivia Webster Jr CEDR 5:55.00
2) Carissa Hofeling Jr CEDR 5:57.00
3) Lily Brown So CANV 6:00.00
4) Tamra Ware Jr CANV 6:00.00
5) Emma Rigby So CANV 6:10.00
6) Ellie Campbell Jr CEDR 6:12.00
7) Braelynn Haley Fr CANV 6:15.00
8) Cari Goddard Sr CEDR 6:15.00
9) Lara Sorensen Fr CANV 6:30.00

10) Laila Steed Jr CEDR 6:34.00
11) Karaline Glazier So CANV 6:35.00
12) Addison Beckstrand So CANV 6:45.00
13) Ellie Ihler Jr CEDR 6:50.00
14) Tasha DeMille Jr CEDR 6:51.00
15) Elizabeth Arnell Fr CEDR 6:52.00
16) Jenna Fife Fr CANV 6:55.00
17) Delaney Miller Sr CANV 6:55.00
18) Aubree Neilson Jr CANV 7:30.00
19) Ashlynn Slade Sr CANV 7:30.00
20) Caylie Childs Fr CEDR 8:33.00
21) Katherine Allen Jr CEDR NM
22) Aspyn Napier Fr CEDR NM
23) Callie Peterson Fr CEDR NM
24) Reese Romney Fr CEDR NM

Boy's 1600 meter
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Logan Peel So CEDR 4:40.00
2) Matthew Monson Sr CEDR 4:49.00
3) Seth Sonerholm Jr CEDR 4:49.00
4) Caleb Schofield Sr CEDR 4:50.00
5) Samuel Shakespeare Sr CEDR 4:50.00
6) Braxten Gifford So CEDR 4:51.00
7) Justin Dodds So CEDR 5:07.00
8) Ty Jessen So CANV 5:10.00
9) Britton Butterfield Fr CEDR 5:15.00

10) Spencer Heaton So CEDR 5:15.00
11) Cole Hanson Fr CEDR 5:16.00
12) Saul Hanson Sr CEDR 5:16.00
13) Jonathan Vega Fr CEDR 5:22.00
14) Conner Childs Sr CEDR 5:23.00
15) Miguel Baldonado So CEDR 5:24.00
16) Chase Callison So CANV 5:25.00
17) Aj Chandara Fr CANV 5:25.00
18) Charlie Davidson Fr CEDR 5:26.00
19) Cleod Aitchison So CEDR 5:27.00
20) Brennan Baker Sr CANV 5:30.00
21) Hayden Hymas So CEDR 5:30.00
22) Harley Workman So CEDR 5:34.00

Section 2 of 2
1) Justet Lovell Fr CANV 5:35.00
2) Trevor Neilson Fr CANV 5:35.00
3) Bret Sorensen Fr CANV 5:35.00
4) Rylan Bulloch So CEDR 5:37.00
5) Ryker Weeks Fr CEDR 5:37.00
6) Nate Williams Fr CANV 5:40.00
7) Brenden Greenhalgh Sr CANV 5:45.00
8) Dillon Suarez Fr CEDR 5:49.00
9) Hadley Persons Fr CEDR 5:53.00

10) Nathan Washburn Fr CEDR 5:53.00
11) Max Ulrich Fr CEDR 5:54.00
12) Hayes Longhurst Fr CEDR 5:56.00
13) Camden Hymas Fr CEDR 6:00.00
14) Malachi Mock Fr CEDR 6:00.00
15) Jared Schofield Fr CEDR 6:01.00
16) Gavin Turek Fr CEDR 6:01.00

17) McKade Spencer So CEDR 6:04.00
18) Dax Andrews Fr CEDR 6:08.00
19) Gideon Oveson Fr CEDR 6:20.00
20) Camden Stewart Fr CANV 6:30.00
21) Jared Bishop Fr CEDR 6:40.00
22) Tucker Jewkes Fr CEDR 6:44.00
23) William Kartchner So CEDR NM
24) Ryan Robinson Fr CEDR NM

Girl's 100 Meter Hurdles
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
2) Isabell Haslem Fr CEDR NM
3) Roslyn Greenhalgh So CEDR NM
4) Mckenzie Peterson Fr CANV 23.00
5) Dylan Coon So CEDR NM
6) Averi Pace Fr CANV 23.00

Section 2 of 3
2) Eve Hampton Fr CEDR NM
3) Harmony Lopez Fr CANV 22.00
4) Katelyn Prince Jr CEDR 20.94
5) Kelli Anderson Fr CANV 22.00
6) Isa McUne Fr CANV 23.00
7) Ansley Coates Fr CEDR NM

Section 3 of 3
2) Paisley Blood So CANV 20.50
3) Georgianna Arnell Sr CEDR 19.04
4) Graciela Engst Sr CEDR 18.24
5) Kelsi Oldroyd Sr CEDR 18.36
6) Megan Robinson Jr CEDR 19.04
7) Kysa Ross So CEDR 20.54

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Isaac Wilson Sr CEDR NM
3) McKoy Smith Fr CEDR NM
4) Elijah Sawyer Sr CANV 20.00
5) Jesse Banks Jr CANV 20.50
6) Logan Stilson Sr CEDR NM

Girl's 100 meter
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 7
1) Lauren Yardley Fr CEDR NM
2) Liliana Wilson Fr CEDR NM
3) Emily Street So CEDR NM
4) Megan Robinson Jr CEDR NM
5) Presley Miller So CANV 14.90
6) Cassie Tanner Fr CEDR NM
7) Eliza Wright Sr CEDR NM

Section 2 of 7
1) Peyton Rasmussen So CEDR NM
2) Kelsi Oldroyd Sr CEDR NM
3) Kayley Leavitt Jr CEDR NM
4) McKelle Kerns Jr CEDR NM
5) Jori Kelly Fr CANV 14.90
6) Mckenlee Mogensen Fr CEDR NM
7) Jadyn Payne Fr CEDR NM

Section 3 of 7
1) Haylee Hobbs Sr CEDR NM
2) Cierra High Fr CEDR NM
3) Eve Hampton Fr CEDR NM
4) Lani Hansen Sr CANV 14.45
5) Anna Hall Fr CEDR NM
6) Isabell Haslem Fr CEDR NM

7) Sadie Hinck Fr CEDR NM

Section 4 of 7
1) Ayelen Grilli So CEDR NM
2) Kalee Garrett Fr CEDR NM
3) Ella Fielding Fr CEDR NM
4) MIah Jaussi So CANV 13.80
5) Quincy Esplin So CEDR NM
6) Ashley Flanigan So CEDR NM
7) Roslyn Greenhalgh So CEDR NM

Section 5 of 7
1) Neah DePoe Sr CEDR NM
2) Dylan Coon So CEDR NM
3) Gabriele Dabb Fr CANV 13.80
4) Adysen Pace Jr CANV 14.45
5) Kaili Brown Jr CEDR NM
6) Ansley Coates Fr CEDR NM
7) Mayce Dalton Fr CEDR NM

Section 6 of 7
1) Georgianna Arnell Sr CEDR NM
2) Blythe Anderson Fr CEDR NM
3) Kelsy Sanders So CANV 16.00
4) Brylee Bergener Sr CANV 14.30
5) Mckennley Brown Jr CEDR NM
6) Marnae Axelson So CEDR NM
7) Natalie Anderson So CEDR NM

Section 7 of 7
1) Kamrey Leavitt So CEDR NM
2) Isabella Hahn Jr CEDR NM
3) Graciela Engst Sr CEDR NM
4) Marina Serdar Fr CANV 15.00
5) Micaela Adams Fr CEDR NM
6) Celsalyn Clark Sr CANV 13.80
7) Kysa Ross So CEDR NM

Boy's 100 meter
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 7
1) Ammon York Fr CEDR NM
2) Carson Miles Fr CANV 13.82
3) Rueben Vinson Fr CEDR NM
4) Brenden Taylor Sr CEDR NM
5) Howard Taylor Sr CEDR NM
6) Demario Warren So CEDR NM
7) Joshua Jensen So CANV 13.00

Section 2 of 7
1) Braydon Street Jr CEDR NM
2) Ryen Bailey Jr CANV 13.82
3) McKoy Smith Fr CEDR NM
4) Spencer Shakespeare So CEDR NM
5) Kyle Nichols So CANV 13.82
6) Mekhi Sobel Sr CEDR NM
7) Jake Storie Fr CEDR NM

Section 3 of 7
1) Colin Reed Jr CEDR NM
2) Trey Payne Sr CEDR NM
3) Asher Groft Fr CANV 13.00
4) Dawson Marriott Fr CEDR NM
5) Damien McGarvey So CEDR NM
6) Steven Cooper Fr CANV 13.82
7) Aiden Pouha Fr CEDR NM

Section 4 of 7
1) Xander MacNaughtan Jr CEDR NM
2) Carlos Gil-Perez Fr CANV 13.82
3) Deric Hatch So CEDR NM
4) Gavin Grimes Fr CANV 12.49
5) Tel Hirschi So CEDR NM
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6) Jack Cavalieri Fr CANV 13.82
7) Ethan Lunt So CEDR NM

Section 5 of 7
1) Isaac DePoe Fr CEDR NM
2) Justin Sommers Jr CANV 13.82
3) Coy Allred So CEDR NM
4) Charles Cook Sr CEDR NM
5) Easton Zobell Fr CANV 14.95
6) Eli Christensen Fr CEDR NM
7) Devin Crenshaw Fr CEDR NM

Section 6 of 7
1) Kade Simmons Sr CEDR NM
2) Scott Irons Fr CANV 13.82
3) Adam Larkin So CEDR NM
4) Greg Mcallister So CANV 12.50
5) Rever Neumann Jr CEDR NM
6) Taylor Hardin Fr CANV 13.82
7) Maddux Waters Jr CEDR NM

Section 7 of 7
1) Logan Stilson Sr CEDR NM
2) James McNett Jr CEDR NM
3) Dylan Heyborne Sr CANV 12.65
4) Gabrian Hasemeyer So CEDR NM
5) Trevor Hall Fr CEDR NM
6) Lincoln Rushton Fr CANV 12.65
7) Isaac Wilson Sr CEDR NM

Girl's 800 meter
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Olivia Webster Jr CEDR 2:38.00
2) Carissa Hofeling Jr CEDR 2:42.00
3) Kailey Gilbert Sr CEDR 2:44.90
4) Lily Brown So CANV 2:45.00
5) Hadley Dustin Jr CANV 2:45.00
6) Ellie Campbell Jr CEDR 2:48.00
7) Mara Lambert Jr CEDR 2:49.00
8) Emma Rigby So CANV 2:50.00
9) Cari Goddard Sr CEDR 2:52.00

10) Braelynn Haley Fr CANV 2:55.00
11) Laila Steed Jr CEDR 2:55.00
12) Lara Sorensen Fr CANV 3:00.00
13) Tasha DeMille Jr CEDR 3:00.00
14) Elizabeth Arnell Fr CEDR 3:01.00
15) Ellie Ihler Jr CEDR 3:06.00
16) Karaline Glazier So CANV 3:15.00
17) Ashlynn Slade Sr CANV 3:15.00
18) Addison Beckstrand So CANV 3:20.00
19) Jenna Fife Fr CANV 3:23.00
20) Delaney Miller Sr CANV 3:23.00
21) Caylie Childs Fr CEDR 3:35.00
22) Katherine Allen Jr CEDR NM

Boy's 800 meter
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) Logan Peel So CEDR 2:01.00
2) Jesse Banks Jr CANV 2:05.00
3) Seth Sonerholm Jr CEDR 2:09.00
4) Stephen Hall Sr CEDR 2:11.00
5) Braxten Gifford So CEDR 2:13.00
6) Matthew Monson Sr CEDR 2:15.00
7) Spencer Shakespeare So CEDR 2:15.00
8) Samuel Shakespeare Sr CEDR 2:17.00
9) Caleb Schofield Sr CEDR 2:18.00

10) Ty Jessen So CANV 2:20.00
11) Justin Dodds So CEDR 2:23.00
12) Conner Childs Sr CEDR 2:24.00
13) Aj Chandara Fr CANV 2:26.00
14) Britton Butterfield Fr CEDR 2:26.00
15) Charlie Davidson Fr CEDR 2:28.00
16) Cole Hanson Fr CEDR 2:28.00

Section 2 of 3
1) Saul Hanson Sr CEDR 2:28.00
2) Ryker Weeks Fr CEDR 2:29.00
3) Chase Callison So CANV 2:30.00
4) Miguel Baldonado So CEDR 2:30.00
5) Rylan Bulloch So CEDR 2:31.00

6) Hayden Hymas So CEDR 2:31.00
7) William Kartchner So CEDR 2:32.00
8) Jonathan Vega Fr CEDR 2:32.00
9) Eli Christensen Fr CEDR 2:34.00

10) Brennan Baker Sr CANV 2:35.00
11) Matthew Mumford So CEDR 2:36.00
12) Cleod Aitchison So CEDR 2:38.00
13) Justet Lovell Fr CANV 2:39.00
14) Bret Sorensen Fr CANV 2:39.00
15) Hayes Longhurst Fr CEDR 2:39.00
16) Dillon Suarez Fr CEDR 2:39.00

Section 3 of 3
1) Trevor Neilson Fr CANV 2:40.00
2) Dax Andrews Fr CEDR 2:41.00
3) Gavin Turek Fr CEDR 2:41.00
4) Max Ulrich Fr CEDR 2:41.00
5) Hadley Persons Fr CEDR 2:42.00
6) Jared Schofield Fr CEDR 2:44.00
7) Malachi Mock Fr CEDR 2:45.00
8) McKade Spencer So CEDR 2:45.00
9) Camden Hymas Fr CEDR 2:46.00

10) Ryan Robinson Fr CEDR 2:58.00
11) Gideon Oveson Fr CEDR 3:00.00
12) Camden Stewart Fr CANV 3:10.00
13) Tucker Jewkes Fr CEDR 3:13.00
14) Jared Bishop Fr CEDR 3:17.00
15) Nathan Washburn Fr CEDR NM
16) Harley Workman So CEDR NM

Girl's 200 meter
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 7
1) Paisley Blood So CANV 30.00
2) Jadyn Payne Fr CEDR NM
3) Roslyn Greenhalgh So CEDR NM
4) Kamrey Leavitt So CEDR NM
5) McKelle Kerns Jr CEDR NM
6) Natalie Anderson So CEDR 29.34
7) Brylee Bergener Sr CANV 29.30
8) Eve Hampton Fr CEDR NM

Section 2 of 7
1) Mckenlee Mogensen Fr CEDR NM
2) Kalee Garrett Fr CEDR NM
3) Liliana Wilson Fr CEDR NM
4) MIah Jaussi So CANV 33.00
5) Graciela Engst Sr CEDR 29.44
6) Lauren Yardley Fr CEDR NM
7) Adysen Pace Jr CANV 28.35
8) Isabella Hahn Jr CEDR NM

Section 3 of 7
1) Kelsi Oldroyd Sr CEDR 27.64
2) McKenna Twitchell Fr CEDR NM
3) Ashley Flanigan So CEDR NM
4) Cierra High Fr CEDR NM
5) Hadley Dustin Jr CANV 33.00
6) Emily Street So CEDR NM
7) Anna Hall Fr CEDR 28.94
8) Ayelen Grilli So CEDR NM

Section 4 of 7
1) Kelsy Sanders So CANV 39.00
2) Georgianna Arnell Sr CEDR NM
3) Eliza Wright Sr CEDR NM
4) Averi Pace Fr CANV 33.00
5) Micaela Adams Fr CEDR NM
6) Mckennley Brown Jr CEDR NM
7) Kelli Anderson Fr CANV 33.00
8) Peyton Rasmussen So CEDR NM

Section 5 of 7
1) Haylee Hobbs Sr CEDR NM
2) Mckenzie Peterson Fr CANV 29.30
3) Kaili Brown Jr CEDR NM
4) Kysa Ross So CEDR NM
5) Quincy Esplin So CEDR 29.44
6) Kayley Leavitt Jr CEDR 28.24
7) Ella Fielding Fr CEDR NM
8) Sadie Hinck Fr CEDR NM

Section 6 of 7
1) Rebecca Egan Fr CANV 33.00
2) Marnae Axelson So CEDR NM
3) Dylan Coon So CEDR NM
4) Megan Robinson Jr CEDR NM
5) Lani Hansen Sr CANV 30.00
6) Ansley Coates Fr CEDR NM
7) Blythe Anderson Fr CEDR NM
8) Isabell Haslem Fr CEDR NM

Section 7 of 7
1) Katelyn Prince Jr CEDR NM
2) Celsalyn Clark Sr CANV 28.35
3) Neah DePoe Sr CEDR NM
4) Taya Torres So CEDR NM
5) Gabriele Dabb Fr CANV 28.35
6) Mayce Dalton Fr CEDR NM
7) Cassie Tanner Fr CEDR NM

Boy's 200 meter
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 7
1) Ammon York Fr CEDR NM
2) Lincoln Rushton Fr CANV 25.00
3) Howard Taylor Sr CEDR NM
4) Kasen Perkins Jr CANV 25.00
5) Braydon Street Jr CEDR NM
6) Easton Zobell Fr CANV 30.00
7) Isaac Wilson Sr CEDR NM

Section 2 of 7
1) Logan Stilson Sr CEDR NM
2) Colin Reed Jr CEDR NM
3) Tyson Pollock Jr CANV 28.00
4) James McNett Jr CEDR NM
5) Quinn Ohms Jr CANV 25.00
6) Aiden Pouha Fr CEDR NM
7) Taylor Hardin Fr CANV 27.10

Section 3 of 7
1) Dawson Marriott Fr CEDR NM
2) Preston Haycock So CANV 26.00
3) Tel Hirschi So CEDR NM
4) Gabrian Hasemeyer So CEDR NM
5) Scott Irons Fr CANV 27.10
6) Adam Larkin So CEDR NM
7) Gavin Grimes Fr CANV 25.10
8) Damien McGarvey So CEDR NM

Section 4 of 7
1) Steven Cooper Fr CANV 27.10
2) Coy Allred So CEDR NM
3) Jase Whittaker So CANV 28.00
4) Trey Payne Sr CEDR NM
5) Micah Steffensen Fr CANV 28.00
6) Rueben Vinson Fr CEDR NM
7) Charles Cook Sr CEDR NM
8) Carson Miles Fr CANV 27.10

Section 5 of 7
1) Trevor Hall Fr CEDR NM
2) Bryce Jacobson Jr CANV 27.10
3) McKoy Smith Fr CEDR NM
4) Jack Cavalieri Fr CANV 27.10
5) Devin Crenshaw Fr CEDR NM
6) Deric Hatch So CEDR NM
7) Joshua Jensen So CANV 27.10
8) Asher Groft Fr CANV 28.00

Section 6 of 7
1) Xander MacNaughtan Jr CEDR NM
2) Elijah Sawyer Sr CANV 25.00
3) Jake Storie Fr CEDR NM
4) David Fife Jr CANV 25.00
5) Rever Neumann Jr CEDR NM
6) Demario Warren So CEDR NM
7) Brenden Greenhalgh Sr CANV 25.10
8) Ethan Lunt So CEDR NM

Section 7 of 7
1) Greg Mcallister So CANV 24.90
2) Colton Gardener Jr CANV 24.90
3) Kade Simmons Sr CEDR 24.44
4) Mekhi Sobel Sr CEDR 23.54
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5) Brenden Taylor Sr CEDR 23.74
6) Maddux Waters Jr CEDR 24.54
7) Dylan Heyborne Sr CANV 24.90
8) Isaac DePoe Fr CEDR 24.94

Girl's 4x400
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Canyon View E

  Jenna Fife (Fr), Paisley Blood (So), Ashlynn Slade (Sr), Lani Hansen (Sr)

2) Cedar B
  Cierra High (Fr), Jadyn Payne (Fr), Eliza Wright (Sr), Eve Hampton (Fr)

3) Cedar A
  Anna Hall (Fr), Kayley Leavitt (Jr), Lauren Yardley (Fr), Natalie Anderson (So)

4) Canyon View B
  Mckenzie Peterson (Fr), Megan Shields (Sr), Hadley Dustin (Jr), Emma Rigby (So)

5) Cedar C
  Mckenlee Mogensen (Fr), Neah DePoe (Sr), Mckennley Brown (Jr), Isabell Haslem (Fr)

6) Canyon View C
  MIah Jaussi (So), Kelli Anderson (Fr), Lily Brown (So), Lara Sorensen (Fr)

7) Canyon View F
  Karaline Glazier (So), Braelynn Haley (Fr), Rebecca Egan (Fr), Averi Pace (Fr)

8) Canyon View D
  Presley Miller (So), Isa McUne (Fr), Jori Kelly (Fr), Tamra Ware (Jr)

9) Canyon View A
  Adysen Pace (Jr), Gabriele Dabb (Fr), Celsalyn Clark (Sr), Harmony Lopez (Fr)

Boy's 4x400
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Cedar A

  Colin Reed (Jr), Ammon York (Fr), Seth Sonerholm (Jr), Maddux Waters (Jr)

2) Cedar C
  Mekhi Sobel (Sr), Stephen Hall (Sr), Coy Allred (So), Isaac DePoe (Fr)

3) Cedar E
  Logan Peel (So), Caleb Schofield (Sr), Matthew Monson (Sr), Samuel Shakespeare (Sr)

4) Canyon View H
  Taylor Hardin (Fr), Connor Jensen (So), Sam Hailstone (So), Asher Groft (Fr)

5) Cedar B
  Rever Neumann (Jr), Kade Simmons (Sr), Spencer Shakespeare (So), McKoy Smith (Fr)

6) Cedar D
  Demario Warren (So), Trey Payne (Sr), Charlie Davidson (Fr), Jake Storie (Fr)

7) Canyon View B
  David Fife (Jr), Gavin Grimes (Fr), Preston Haycock (So), Dylan Heyborne (Sr)

8) Canyon View A
  Colton Gardener (Jr), Quinn Ohms (Jr), Jesse Banks (Jr), Kasen Perkins (Jr)

9) Canyon View F
  Joshua Jensen (So), Aj Chandara (Fr), Carson Miles (Fr), Kyle Nichols (So)

10) Canyon View I
  Trevor Neilson (Fr), Noah Smith (Fr), Carlos Gil-Perez (Fr), Camden Stewart (Fr)

11) Canyon View C
  Elijah Sawyer (Sr), Brenden Greenhalgh (Sr), Greg Mcallister (So), Bryce Jacobson (Jr)

12) Canyon View G
  Nate Williams (Fr), Easton Zobell (Fr), Bret Sorensen (Fr), Chase Callison (So)

13) Canyon View E
  Jase Whittaker (So), Brennan Baker (Sr), Ty Jessen (So), Justet Lovell (Fr)

14) Canyon View D
  Micah Steffensen (Fr), Jack Cavalieri (Fr), Lincoln Rushton (Fr), Andrew Barnes (So)

Girl's Long Jump
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Quincy Esplin So CEDR NM
2) Mayce Dalton Fr CEDR NM
3) Georgianna Arnell Sr CEDR NM
4) Megan Shields Sr CANV 11-05.00
5) McKayla Jacobson Fr CANV NM
6) Kelsi Oldroyd Sr CEDR NM

Boy's Long Jump
Finals

Flight 1 of 2
1) Isaac Wilson Sr CEDR NM
2) Maddux Waters Jr CEDR NM
3) Micah Steffensen Fr CANV 15-00.00
4) Preston Haycock So CANV 12-03.00
5) Kade Simmons Sr CEDR NM
6) Nate Williams Fr CANV NM
7) Colton Gardener Jr CANV 16-05.00
8) Rueben Vinson Fr CEDR NM
9) Dawson Marriott Fr CEDR NM

10) Brenden Taylor Sr CEDR NM
11) Gabrian Hasemeyer So CEDR NM

Flight 2 of 2
1) Logan Stilson Sr CEDR NM
2) Colin Reed Jr CEDR NM
3) Seth Brinkerhoff Sr CEDR NM
4) Adam Larkin So CEDR NM
5) Easton Zobell Fr CANV 12-00.00
6) Kyle Nichols So CANV 13-00.00
7) Ryen Bailey Jr CANV 13-00.00
8) Rever Neumann Jr CEDR NM
9) Trey Payne Sr CEDR NM

10) Bryce Jacobson Jr CANV NM
11) Tyson Pollock Jr CANV NM

Girl's Discus
Finals

Flight 1 of 2
1) Kamree Corry Sr CEDR NM
2) Kirstin Corry So CEDR NM
3) Karissa Cox Sr CEDR NM
4) Alexandra Durfee Sr CEDR NM
5) Quincy Esplin So CEDR NM
6) Jorgiana Fagg Jr CEDR NM
7) Reagan Holt So CEDR NM
8) Jada Jones Fr CEDR NM
9) Abby Liles Fr CEDR NM

10) Grace Morales Sr CEDR NM
11) Jacie Prisbrey Fr CEDR NM
12) McKenna Twitchell Fr CEDR NM

Flight 2 of 2
1) Maccoy Abbott Jr CANV NM
2) Deirdre Barton Jr CANV NM
3) Macie Dolan Fr CANV NM
4) Mara Dye Fr CANV NM
5) Evangeline Gardiner Fr CANV NM
6) Hannah Thacker Sr CANV NM
7) Rose Van Blaricom Fr CANV NM
8) Brodie Veater Sr CANV NM
9) Kimber Wilcock Fr CANV NM

10) Jade Ariza Fr CEDR NM
11) Andra Barney Fr CEDR NM
12) Kamber Briggs Fr CEDR NM

Boy's Discus
Finals

Flight 1 of 2
1) Dallan DeMille So CEDR NM
2) Trent Durbin So CEDR NM
3) Jorden Grimm Jr CEDR NM
4) Garron Haley So CEDR NM
5) Damien McGarvey So CEDR NM
6) Aiden Pouha Fr CEDR NM
7) Ryan Robison So CEDR NM
8) Mataki Scott So CEDR NM
9) Roland Williams Fr CEDR NM

Flight 2 of 2
1) Steven Cooper Fr CANV NM
2) Kade Edgel Sr CANV NM
3) Joseph Hein So CANV NM
4) Scott Irons Fr CANV NM
5) Jordan Wilcock Sr CANV NM
6) Justin Anderson Fr CEDR NM
7) Thomas Black So CEDR NM
8) Seth Brinkerhoff Sr CEDR NM
9) James Bromley So CEDR NM

10) Eliot Corser Jr CEDR NM

Girl's Javelin
Finals

Flight 1 of 2
1) Kirstin Corry So CEDR NM
2) Karissa Cox Sr CEDR NM
3) Mayce Dalton Fr CEDR NM
4) Alexandra Durfee Sr CEDR NM
5) Jorgiana Fagg Jr CEDR NM
6) Ella Fielding Fr CEDR NM
7) Ayelen Grilli So CEDR NM
8) Reagan Holt So CEDR NM
9) Jada Jones Fr CEDR NM

10) McKelle Kerns Jr CEDR NM

11) Logann Laws Sr CEDR NM
12) Abby Liles Fr CEDR NM
13) Grace Morales Sr CEDR NM
14) Jacie Prisbrey Fr CEDR NM
15) McKenna Twitchell Fr CEDR NM

Flight 2 of 2
1) Rachel Arnold Fr CANV NM
2) Aspen Bergener Sr CANV NM
3) Cadence Bergener So CANV NM
4) Kadence Buhler Fr CANV NM
5) Elsie Call So CANV NM
6) McKayla Jacobson Fr CANV NM
7) Aubree Neilson Jr CANV NM
8) Kole Neilson Fr CANV NM
9) Andee Nelson Fr CANV NM

10) Ashlyn Orton Fr CANV NM
11) Jaylie Roden Sr CANV NM
12) Jade Ariza Fr CEDR NM
13) Kamber Briggs Fr CEDR NM
14) Ansley Coates Fr CEDR NM
15) Kamree Corry Sr CEDR NM

Boy's Javelin
Finals

Flight 1 of 2
1) Jorden Grimm Jr CEDR NM
2) Garron Haley So CEDR NM
3) Tel Hirschi So CEDR NM
4) William Kartchner So CEDR NM
5) Damien McGarvey So CEDR NM
6) Aiden Pouha Fr CEDR NM
7) Ryan Robison So CEDR NM
8) Mataki Scott So CEDR NM
9) Samuel Shakespeare Sr CEDR NM

10) McKade Spencer So CEDR NM
11) Max Ulrich Fr CEDR NM

Flight 2 of 2
1) Carlos Gil-Perez Fr CANV NM
2) Bryce Jacobson Jr CANV NM
3) Brennen Rollins Fr CANV NM
4) Justin Sommers Jr CANV NM
5) Justin Anderson Fr CEDR NM
6) Thomas Black So CEDR NM
7) Seth Brinkerhoff Sr CEDR NM
8) James Bromley So CEDR NM
9) Charles Cook Sr CEDR NM

10) Eliot Corser Jr CEDR NM
11) Trent Durbin So CEDR NM


